MPB
BRECKENRIDGE
LED
LED
DECORATIVE POST TOP
LUMINAIRE
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Construction

guide for additional information.
CONTROL OPTIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Specifications and
dimensions subject to
change without notice.
MPB  BRECKENRIDGE LED
LUMEN MAINTENANCE
Ambient
Temperature
TM-21
Lumen Maintenance
(60,000 Hours)
Projected
L70
(Hours)
Up to 40°C >95% 416,000
Sample Number: MPB-AF-D-U-SYM-4-AP
Product Family 1 Light Engine Driver Voltage Distribution Options (Add as Needed) Color Accessories (Order Separately)
MPB=Breckenridge AF= 1A Drive
Current
D=Dimming U= Universal
(120-277V)
8= 480V
9= 347V
SYM=Symmetric
ASYM=Asymmetric
7027=70 CRI / 2700K 2
7030=70 CRI / 3000K 2
7050=70 CRI / 5000K 2
7060=70 CRI / 6000K 2
8030=80 CRI / 3000K 2
600= Drive Current Factory Set to
600mA (nominal)
800= Drive Current Factory Set to
800mA (nominal)
4= NEMA Photocontrol Receptacle
4N7= NEMA 7-PIN
Photocontrol Receptacle
(Internal Mount) 3
AHD145= After Hours Dim, 5 Hours 4
AHD245= After Hours Dim, 6 Hours 4
AHD255= After Hours Dim, 7 Hours 4
AHD355= After Hours Dim, 8 Hours 4
AP=Grey
BK=Black
BZ=Bronze
WH= White
OA1223=10kV/10kA UL 1449
Surge Module
Replacement
OA/RA1013=Photocontrol
Shorting Cap
OA/RA1014=NEMA
Photocontrol -
120V
OA/RA1016=NEMA
Photocontrol -
Multi-Tap
OA/RA1027=NEMA
Photocontrol -
480V
OA/RA1201=NEMA
Photocontrol -
347V
NOTES:
1. Customer is responsible for engineering analysis to confirm pole and fixture compatibility for all applications. Refer to our white paper WP513001EN for additional support information.
2. Use dedicated IES files for various CCTs and CRIs when performing layouts. These files are published on the Breckenridge LED luminaire product page on the website. Extended lead times apply.
3. Total height of photocontrol/node cannot exceed 4.3”.
4. Requires the use of Photocontrol (4 or 4N7) receptacle. See After Hours Dim supplemental guide for additional information.
Drive Current 600mA 800mA 1A